The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COMPUTER SCIENCE GIRLIES 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled
2026-01-01
2026-01-01
2026-01-05
2026-01-16
2026-01-21
2026-01-22
2026-01-22
2026-01-26

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Google Workspace
Wire to ALAOUI MHAMMEDI Kawthar
. Cline CLI Hackathon Prize
Wire to Nehal Sharma
Donation from Michelle Lawson
Donation from Michelle Lawson
Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/19 to 1/25
WITHDRAWN: $2,596.78. DEPOSITED: $490.00.

ID

txn vgHZ490
txn 8rHrY9d
txn nEHKgvw
txn_a8Ha7QN
txn brHvQVK
txn EyH2Vgq
txn EyH2BQn

Amount

-$62.48
-$500.00
-$1,500.00
-$500.00
$40.00
$450.00
-$34.30

Balance
$2,118.72
$2,056.24
$1,556.24

$56.24
-$443.76
-$403.76
$46.24
$11.94
$11.94

Computer Science Girlies is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Computer Science Girlies's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



