



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COMPUTER SCIENCE GIRLIES 2026-01-01 to 2026-01-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2026-01-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$2,118.72
2026-01-01	Google Workspace	txn_vgHZ490	-\$62.48	\$2,056.24
2026-01-05	Wire to ALAOUI MHAMMEDI Kawthar	txn_8rHrY9d	-\$500.00	\$1,556.24
2026-01-16	🏆 Cline CLI Hackathon Prize	txn_nEHKgvw	-\$1,500.00	\$56.24
2026-01-21	Wire to Nehal Sharma	txn_a8Ha7QN	-\$500.00	-\$443.76
2026-01-22	Donation from Michelle Lawson	txn_brHvQVK	\$40.00	-\$403.76
2026-01-22	Donation from Michelle Lawson	txn_EyH2Vgq	\$450.00	\$46.24
2026-01-26	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 1/19 to 1/25	txn_EyH2BQn	-\$34.30	\$11.94
<i>WITHDRAWN: \$2,596.78. DEPOSITED: \$490.00.</i>				\$11.94

Computer Science Girlies is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Computer Science Girlies*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.